DIMENSIONS
SUBMITTAL SHEET
CSL SERIES
COMMERCIAL
SILL LINE HEATERS
FILE #37116
470 Beauty Spot Rd. E, Bennettsville, SC 29512
ZSS-BCSLA (03-02)

shown in parentheses in control specification chart above.
* 2 required for 3-phase units and single-phase units over 20 amps
HOW TO ORDER
Berko’s factory model number is made up of groups of numerals and
letters to provide a complete description of the product.  A typical
factory model number will consist of six groups.
EXAMPLE:  If you want a 28” CSL heater, 3” x 5-1/2” case size, 500
watts at 120 volts, with a built-in single pole thermostat and power
on/off switch, this is what you should order:
CSLAM2
or
CSLAL2
CSLAM3
or
CSLAL3
CSLAM4
or
CSLAL4
CSLAM5
or
CSLAL5
CSLAM6
or
CSLAL6
CSLAM8
or
CSLAL8
CSLAM10
or
CSLAL10
CSLAM & CSLAL SELECTION CHART
CSLAS SELECTION CHART
28 in.
3 ft.
4 ft.
5 ft.
6 ft.
8 ft.
10 ft.
125
188